]amavar

COCKTAILS & DRINKS



Cocktails

O
e —¢

Botanical Garden

British officers stationed in India in the 1800’s paired quinine with a

mixture of gin, lime and sugar, creating the gin & tonic as we know it
today. We blend these key ingredients with aromatic herbs, roots and
spices from our own Botanical Garden to create exotic variants of a

timeless classic.

Quencher

Monkey47 Gin, Fresh Rosemary & Olive, Orange Bitters

& Indian Tonic

Altitude
Tanqueray Gin, Grapefruit, Peychaud’s Bitter
& Aromatic Tonic

Sentience
Hapusa Gin, Aloe Vera, Melon & Light Tonic

Jamavar Signature Cocktails

oCOn
(4

Masala Chai-Tini
Vodka, Drambuie, Black Tea, Vanilla Extract,
Cream & Chai Liqueur

Imperial Old Fashioned
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Amaro Montenegro,
Salted Honey & Mumbai Bitters

Achari Margarita
Codigo Blanco, Cointreau
& Pickled Lime Purée

Ginger Mango Mule
Desi Daru Mango Vodka, Fresh Ginger Lime Cordial,
Mango Purée, Angostura Bitters & Ginger Beer

Vintage Negroni
Tanqueray Gin, Cinnamon Infused Campari

& Antica Formula

Royal Blush
Strangers & Sons Gin, Lychee Liqueur,
Rose Caviar & Orange Bitters

Jamavar Delight
Pisco, Heering, Passion Fruit, Strawberry
& Champagne

Mount Signature
Koko Kanu Rum, Montenegro, Orgeat,

Pineapple & Lime Juice & Ginger Beer Foam

Our standard measure for Spirits is 50ml. 25ml is available on request.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and 10% cover charge will be added.

20

21

20

21

20



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

O
e —¢

Orange Blossom Spritzer 1
Lyre’s Italian Orange, Rose Lemonade, Sun-dried Orange

Lychee Cooler I

Lychee Juice, Fresh Passion Fruit, Fresh Lime & Vanilla

Spring Garden I

Guava Juice, Fresh Raspberries, Fresh Lemon & White Peach

Zesty Ruby 1

Pomegranate Juice, Fresh Mint, Tamarind & Homemade Spices

Homemade Lassi

Mango 12
Sweet / Salt / Masala 11
Beer
oA
el
330ml

Indian Lager

White Rhino Pale Ale 10

Non-Alcoholic Beer

<On
e ——

Cobra Zero 10

Our standard measure for Spirits is 50ml. 25ml is available on request.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and 10% cover charge will be added.



Aperitif

Antica Formula
Aperol

Campari

Lillet Blanc
Punt-E-Mes
Pernod

Pernod Absinthe
Cocchi

Gin

Beefater 24

Bombay Sapphire
Elephant

Gin Mare

Hapusa

Hendricks

Monkey 47

Ophir Oriental Spiced
Portobello Road No. 171
Sipsmith

Trevethan

Strangers & Sons
Tanqueray Original
Tanqueray Ten
Tanqueray 0% Alcohol
The Botanist Islay

Ki No Bi Dry

Roku

Vodka

<N
P —

Belvedere 10

Beluga

Stolichnaya Elit

Absolut Elyx

Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Ketel One / Ketel One Citroen
Desi Daru Mango

Our standard measure for Spirits is 50ml. 25ml is available on request.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and 10% cover charge will be added.

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

40
20
20
20
16
16

16
16



Single Malt Whisky

oo
P —¢
Highland

AnCnoc |2-Year-Old 17
Clynelish 14-Year-Old 17
Dalmore Cigar Malt 32
Dalmore King Alexander IlI 65
Glenmorangie Original 10-Year-Old 16
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or 12-Year-Old 20
Oban 14-Year-Old 22

Islay
Ardbeg 10-Year-Old 16
Auchentoshan Three Wood 20
Caol lla 12-Year-Old 6
Caol lla 1983 30-Year-Old 130
Lagavulin 16-Year-Old 22
Laphroaig 10-Year-Old 6

Islands
Highland Park [8-Year-Old 50
Highland Park Dark Origins 24
Talisker 10-Year-Old 15
Campbeltown
Springbank 10-Year-Old 22
Speyside

Glenfarclas 30-Year-Old 120
Glenfarclas 15-Year-Old 103 Proof 25
Glenfiddich 15-Years-Old 20
Macallan 12-Year-Old 24
Macallan I5-Year-Old 30
Macallan 18-Year-Old 65

Our standard measure for Spirits is 50ml. 25ml is available on request.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and 10% cover charge will be added.



Blended Scotch Whisky

rts‘c
Chivas 12-Year-Old 18
Chivas 18-Year-Old 24
Johnnie Walker Black Label 18
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 50
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 24
Monkey Shoulder 20
Chivas 25-Year-Old 60

Irish Whiskey

= o F —
Jameson 16
Redbreast 12-Year-Old 14
Taoscan (Single Malt) 101
American Whiskey
%
Bulleit Rye 14
Elijah Craig 12-Year-Old 15
Gentleman Jack 14
Knob Creek 14
Makers Mark 15
Woodford Double Oaked 20
Woodford Reserve 15

Canadian Whisky

o
P —g
Canadian Club Classic 12-Year-Old 16
Japanese Whisky
oA
P —g
Hibiki Suntory Harmony 22
Nikka From The Barrel 20
Yamazaki 12-Year-Old 40

Indian Single Malt Whisky

=S
Amrut 16
Paul John Edited 15
Rampur Double Cask 18

Our standard measure for Spirits is 50ml. 25ml is available on request.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and 10% cover charge will be added.



Tequila

Codigo 1530 Blanco
Codigo 1530 Reposado
Codigo 1530 Rosa
Codigo 1530 Anejo
Olmeca Altos Resposado
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Afejo

Patron XO Café

Clase Azul

Don Julio 1942
Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Mezcal
—%—

San Cosme

Ojo De Dios

Ojo De Dios Hibiscus
Ojo De Dios Coffee

Rum
—%—

Bacardi 8-Year-Old

Chairman’s Reserve Spiced
Diplomatico Mantuano

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Goslings Black Seal

Havana 7-Year-Old

Koko Kanu

Old ] Spiced

Ron Zacapa 23-Year-Old

Ron Zacapa XO Solera Gran Reserva

Cachaca
_%—

Germana

Our standard measure for Spirits is 50ml. 25ml is available on request.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and 10% cover charge will be added.

20
18
30
20
18
20
20

50
50
25
28

18
20
20
20



Cognac

S
Hennessy VS
Hine Rare VSOP
Ragnaud Sabourin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO
Armagnac
—%—

Baron de Sigognac VSOP
Dartigalongue Carafe Diva XO

Calvados / Cider Brandy

Adrian Camut 6-Year-Old

Dupont VSOP

Liqueur

oA
e —

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico
Kahlua
Grand Marnier

Digestif

—%—

Fernet Branca
Luxardo Limoncello
Macchu Pisco
Montenegro
Ramazotti
Sambuca Molinari

Grappa

—%—

Bepi Tosolini, | Legni, Rovere

Bepi Tosolini, Moscato, Selezione

Our standard measure for Spirits is 50ml. 25ml is available on request.

20
20
45

18
26

24
18

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and 10% cover charge will be added.



Soft Drink

Y a2
e —¢

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer
Lemonade

Light Tonic

Indian Tonic Water
Soda

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite Zero

o O8N O8N O OO O O O O

Juice

Apple
Cranberry
Mango
Orange
Guava
Pineapple

Tomato

o O8N O O O O O O

Lychee

Water

oo
e —

750ml

Acqua Panna Still 7
San Pellegrino Sparkling 7

Our standard measure for Spirits is 50ml. 25ml is available on request.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and 10% cover charge will be added.



