



Botanical Garden

British officers stationed in India in the 1800's paired quinine with a mixture of gin, lime and sugar, creating the gin & tonic as we know it today. We blend these key ingredients with aromatic herbs, roots and spices from our own Botanical Garden to create exotic variants of a timeless classic.

Quencher	18
Monkey47 Gin, Fresh Rosemary & Olive, Orange Bitters	
& Indian Tonic	
Altitude	18
Tanqueray Gin, Grapefruit, Peychaud's Bitter	
& Aromatic Tonic	
Sentience	17
Hapusa Gin, Aloe Vera, Melon & Light Tonic	

Jamavar Signature Cocktails



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Orange Blossom Spritzer Lyre's Italian Orange, Rose Lemonade, Sun-dried Orange	Ш
Lychee Cooler Lychee Juice, Fresh Passion Fruit, Fresh Lime & Vanilla	П
Spring Garden Guava Juice, Fresh Raspberries, Fresh Lemon & White Peach	П
Zesty Ruby Pomegranate Juice, Fresh Mint, Tamarind & Homemade Spices	П
Homemade Lassi Mango	12
Sweet / Salt / Masala	11



330ml

Indian Lager

White Rhino Pale Ale

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Cobra Zero 10

Aperitif

Antica Formula	10
Aperol	10
Campari	10
Lillet Blanc	10
Punt-E-Mes	10
Pernod	10
Pernod Absinthe	10
Cocchi	10
Gin	
——————————————————————————————————————	
Beefater 24	16
Bombay Sapphire	17
Elephant	16
Gin Mare	16
Hapusa	14
Hendricks	17 17
Monkey 47 Ophir Oriental Spiced	17
Portobello Road No. 171	16
Sipsmith	17
Trevethan	17
Strangers & Sons	18
Tanqueray Original	16
Tanqueray Ten	20
Tanqueray 0% Alcohol	10
The Botanist Islay	20
Ki No Bi Dry	20
Roku	20
Va dlea	
Vodka ——≪——	
Belvedere 10	40
Beluga	20
Stolichnaya Elit	20
Absolut Elyx	20
Belvedere	16
Ciroc	16
Grey Goose	17
Ketel One / Ketel One Citroen	16
Desi Daru Mango	16

Single Malt Whisky

Highland

AnCnoc I2-Year-Old	17
Clynelish 14-Year-Old	17
Dalmore Cigar Malt	32
Dalmore King Alexander III	65
Glenmorangie Original 10-Year-Old	16
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or 12-Year-Old	20
Oban I4-Year-Old	22
Islay	
Ardbeg 10-Year-Old	16
Auchentoshan Three Wood	20
Caol Ila 12-Year-Old	16
Caol Ila 1983 30-Year-Old	130
Lagavulin 16-Year-Old	22
Laphroaig 10-Year-Old	16
Islands	
Highland Park 18-Year-Old	50
Highland Park Dark Origins	24
Talisker 10-Year-Old	15
Campbeltown	
Springbank 10-Year-Old	22
Springbank ro-rear-Old	22
Speyside	
Glenfarclas 30-Year-Old	120
Glenfarclas 15-Year-Old 103 Proof	25
Glenfiddich 15-Years-Old	20
Macallan 12-Year-Old	24
Macallan 15-Year-Old	30
Macallan 18-Year-Old	65

Blended Scotch Whisky

	
Chivas 12-Year-Old	18
Chivas 18-Year-Old	24
Johnnie Walker Black Label	18
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	50
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	24
Monkey Shoulder	20
Chivas 25-Year-Old	60
Irish Whiskey	
	16
Jameson Redbreast 12-Year-Old	14
	101
Taoscan (Single Malt)	101
A	
American Whiskey —————	
Bulleit Rye	14
Elijah Craig 12-Year-Old	15
Gentleman Jack	14
Knob Creek	14
Makers Mark	15
Woodford Double Oaked	20
Woodford Reserve	15
vvoodiora Reserve	13
Canadian Whisky	
	
Canadian Club Classic 12-Year-Old	16
Japanese Whisky	
Hibiki Suntory Harmony	22
Nikka From The Barrel	20
Yamazaki 12-Year-Old	40
Indian Single Malt Whisky	
	1.4
Amrut	16
Paul John Edited	15
Rampur Double Cask	18

Tequila --∞----

Codigo 1530 Blanco	17
Codigo 1530 Reposado	20
Codigo 1530 Rosa	18
Codigo I530 Añejo	30
Olmeca Altos Resposado	20
Patron Silver	18
Patron Reposado	20
Patron Añejo	20
Patron XO Café	19
Clase Azul	50
Don Julio 1942	50
Casamigos Blanco	25
Casamigos Reposado	28
Mezcal	
	
San Cosme	18
Ojo De Dios	20
Ojo De Dios Hibiscus	20
Ojo De Dios Coffee	20
Rum	
	
Bacardi 8-Year-Old	15
Chairman's Reserve Spiced	15
Diplomatico Mantuano	16
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	20
Goslings Black Seal	17
Havana 7-Year-Old	15
Koko Kanu	15
Old J Spiced	15
Ron Zacapa 23-Year-Old	22
Ron Zacapa XO Solera Gran Reserva	35
Cachaça	
Germana	15

	
Hennessy VS	17
Hine Rare VSOP	20
Ragnaud Sabourin VSOP	20
Rémy Martin XO	45
Kerry Flat Cit AO	73
Armagnac	
	
Baron de Sigognac VSOP	18
Dartigalongue Carafe Diva XO	26
Calvados / Cider Brandy	
•	
Adrian Camut 6-Year-Old	24
Dupont VSOP	18
1:	
Liqueur ————————	
Amaretto Disaronno	10
Baileys	10
Cointreau	10
Drambuie	10
Frangelico	10
Kahlua	10
Grand Marnier	10
Digestif	
	
Fernet Branca	10
Luxardo Limoncello	10
Macchu Pisco	10
Montenegro	10
Ramazotti	10
Sambuca Molinari	10
Granna	
Grappa ——————	
Bepi Tosolini, I Legni, Rovere	16

Cognac

16

Bepi Tosolini, Moscato, Selezione

Soft Drink

Ginger Ale	6
Ginger Beer	6
Lemonade	6
Light Tonic	6
Indian Tonic Water	6
Soda	6
Coca Cola	6
Diet Coke	6
Sprite Zero	6
Juice	
— % —	_
Apple	6
Cranberry	6
Mango	6
Orange	6
Guava	6
Pineapple	6
Tomato	6
Lychee	6
Water	
	_
	750ml
Acqua Panna Still	7
San Pellegrino Sparkling	7